
14

15

12

1

13

2

3

4

5

6
7

8

9

10

11

warmingwarming

99TO ORDER: 405-235-2184 OR 800-727-6642 OR HAGARPARTS.COM

WARMERS

KEY PART # DESCRIPTION KEY PART # DESCRIPTION

W-3V WARMER®

1 APW54815 Pan Assembly
2 APW54813 Wrapper Assmebly
3 APW54816 Bottom Cover
4 APW56506 Reflector Pan
5 APW55446 Heating Element. 120V-1200W
6 APW55825 Infinite Control Knob
7 APW55564 Infinite Control 
8 APW56530 Indicator Light
9 APW69106 Limiting Thermostat

10 APW89101 Strain Relief Bushing
11 APW55947 Power Cord
12 APW89120 Jiffy Clip
13 APW89475 Nut, Set Screw Wire

14 APW55768 Rubber Foot Assembly
15 APW54817 Insulation

APW89054 Keps Nut, #6-32
APW89073 Sheet Metal Screw, #8x1/2"
APW88961 Hex Nut, #10-24 Green
APW89025 Speed Nut, #10-24
APW89061 Hex Nut, #10-24
APW89059 Lockwasher, #10 External

51420_HAGAR_094-107NEW_Layout 1  1/18/10  9:21 AM  Page 99


